

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.No.522 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	29.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that they have given no-objection vakalat to the appellant. Issue notice to the appellant. List on 17.06.2026. LSP <u>VGKR,J</u>	